(M), Tirupati (Dt).    

2. 
Approximate Estimate Cost put to 

e-Tender (ECPT) 

Rs. 17,00,415/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh foure 

hundred and fifteen only) 

3. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 

Scanned copy of the Demand Draft 

is to be uploaded to the website. 

Rs.34008/- (Rupees thirty four  Thousand and 
eight only) 

4. Time for completion 12 months  

5. Validity of the tender 90 days from the date of opening of the tender 

6. Date of Pre-bid Meeting & Venue 

The Pre-bid Meeting will be conducted in 

Hybrid Mode as per details given in para 6.5 

on 18-11-2024 @ 11.00 Hrs